PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
CABLE TIES
v1.0
SUNDRIES
CODE SIZE
JEFCT0100-2.5B 2.5mm x 100mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0140-3.6B 3.6mm x 140mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0160-4.8B 4.8mm x 160mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-3.6B 3.6mm x 200mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-4.8B 4.8mm x 200mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-7.6B 7.6mm x 200mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0300-4.8B 4.8mm x 300mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0300-7.6B 7.6mm x 300mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0370-4.8B 4.8mm x 370mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0370-7.6B 7.6mm x 370mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-4.8B 4.8mm x 450mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-7.6B 7.6mm x 450mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-9.0B 9.0mm x 450mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0750-9.0B 9.0mm x 750mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT0920-9.0B 9.0mm x 920mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT1020-9.0B 9.0mm x 1020mm Black Cable Tie
JEFCT1220-9.0B 9.0mm x 1220mm Black Cable Tie
CODE SIZE
JEFCT0100-2.5W 2.5mm x 100mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0140-3.6W 3.6mm x 140mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0160-4.8W 4.8mm x 160mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-3.6W 3.6mm x 200mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-4.8W 4.8mm x 200mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0200-7.6W 7.6mm x 200mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0300-4.8W 4.8mm x 300mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0300-7.6W 7.6mm x 300mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0370-4.8W 4.8mm x 370mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0370-7.6W 7.6mm x 370mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-4.8W 4.8mm x 450mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-7.6W 7.6mm x 450mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0450-9.0W 9.0mm x 450mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0750-9.0W 9.0mm x 750mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT0920-9.0W 9.0mm x 920mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT1020-9.0W 9.0mm x 1020mm White Cable Tie
JEFCT1220-9.0W 9.0mm x 1220mm White Cable Tie
BLACK CABLE TIES WHITE CABLE TIES
 • Manufactured from Nylon 66 material, allowing for increased heat resistance,
excellent abrasion resistance and outstanding dimensional stability, meaning
higher tensile strength
 • All black cable ties within the range are UV resistant
 • Supplied in retail packs of 100
 • Ideal for domestic and industrial usage
 • Available in black or white
MANUFACTURED
FROM
NYLON 66
(NON-RECYCLED)